
Arts for Social Change is proud to present 
an interdisplinary artist lecture series

To Do: A Mending Project
Michelle Montjoy, Anna O’Cain,and Siobhán Arnold 
Wednesday Feb. 3 – Lecture at 1pm, workshop at 4pm
https://todomendingproject.org/

Woman’s Studio Workshop: Ann Kalmbach and Tatana Kellner 
Thursday Feb. 11 – Lecture at 7pm
https://wsworkshop.org/ https://tatanakellner.com/

The Violet Protest: Ann Morton
Thursday Feb. 18 –- Lecture at 7pm
http://www.annmortonaz.com/

Sean Caulfield
Thursday Feb. 25 – Lecture at 7pm 
http://www.seancaulfield.ca/

Jess T. Dugan
Thursday March 4 – Lecture at 7pm
http://www.jessdugan.com/

Ginna Dowling
Thursday March 11 – Lecture at 7pm 
Workshop – TBD
https://www.ginnadowling.com/

Vanessa Marr
Thursday March 18 -Lecture at 11am  
https://marrvanessa.wordpress.com/

Gina Adams
Thursday April 1 Lecture at 7pm
https://www.ginaadamsartist.com/

Jamaal Peterman
Thursday April 8 Lecture at 7pm
https://www.jamaalpeterman.com/

Brigitta Varadi
Thursday April 15 – Lecture at 7pm
http://brigittavaradi.net/

Stephanie J. Woods
Thursday April 22 - Lecture at 7pm
https://www.stephaniejwoods.com/A
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Each lecture will meet at this Zoom link https://fhsu.zoom.us/j/97032316397

For more information please contat Amy Schmierbach ajschmiebrach@fhsu.edu.


